
2023 2022 Notes
Utilities
Water Base Rate 19.00$                                               19.00$                                        
Water Base Rate-Commercial 25.00$                                               25.00$                                        
Water infrastructure fee 22.00$                                               22.00$                                        
Base Rate - 2nd Meter 4.00$                                                 4.00$                                          
Water Flow Charge-Residential 6.75$                                                 6.75$                                           per 1000 gal for 10,000 gal

7.25$                                                 7.25$                                          over 10,000 up to 20,000gallons
8.00$                                                 8.00$                                          over 20,000 gallons

Water Flow Charge-Commercial 6.75$                                                 6.75$                                           per 1000 gal for 10,000 gal

7.25$                                                 7.25$                                          over 10,000 up to 20,000gallons
8.00$                                                 8.00$                                          over 20,000 gallons

Sewer Base Rate 19.00$                                               19.00$                                        
Sewer Flow Charge 7.25$                                                 7.25$                                          per 1000 gallons

Bulk Water

 $25 meter hook up per month plus 

usage at $10 per 1000gal 

 $25 meter hook up plus usage 

at $8 per 1000gal  

Water/Sewer hook-up includes one meter*
625.00$                                             600.00$                                      

*RvrVw/MyLn, Collin Drive, 

Zieske Rd see chart
Sewer Hook-up 1,750.00$                                          1,750.00$                                   w/o main extension
Utility Late Fee 10.00$                                               10.00$                                        plus interest
Utility Reconnect Fee 50.00$                                               50.00$                                        
Sewer Construction License 25.00$                                               25.00$                                        
Water meter(additional) 325.00$                                             300.00$                                      

Non compliance fee 60.00$                                               60.00$                                        sewer lateral non compliance

Misc. Licenses
Adult Use Business 500.00$                                             500.00$                                      
Adult Use Manager 50.00$                                               50.00$                                        
Dog 8.00$                                                 8.00$                                          $5 during first month
Peddler 25.00$                                               25.00$                                        
OHV permit 15.00$                                               15.00$                                        

*Water&Sewer hookup fees
Riverview Mary Lane - water $5,000.00
Collin Drive service connection (S & W) $8,000.00
Collin Drive line extension (S & W) $16,000.00
Zieske Road Industrial development (Sewer) $10,000.00

City of Courtland Fee Schedule


